NISOA Championships 2013

Drum Manor Forest Park

M10 (15)

1

2

w

10

11

12

13

14

M12 (7)

1.2km10C
Alex Campbell

Jacob McKeeman-Craig
Christopher Black

Mark Winters

Joshua Patton

David Craig

Aidan Gormley

Joseph McBride

Joel Taylor

Dean Millar

Jordan Campbell
Owen Wright

Christie Hill

Lewis Pocock

Ross Gurney

1.2km10C

Stephen Black
Luke McMullan
Finnan Watson

Callum White

Fri 21/06/2013

Aspire

Cullycapple Primary
Cullycapple Primary
Groggan
Cullycapple Primary
Aspire

Aspire

Cullycapple Primary
Aspire

Aspire

Groggan

Aspire

Aspire

Aspire

Cullycapple Primary

Royal School
Royal School
St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College

9:20

9:55

9:58

10:25

13:15

15:48

16:38

17:18

17:25

18:11

23:14

25:29

26:27

32:46

mp

6:40

7:36

11:38

12:49



Kyle West
Conor McGlinchey

Logan Frazer

M14 (8) 1.7km11cC
1 Conor Wells
2 BenRobinson
3 Lucas McMaster
4 Ronan McDaid
5 Ethan McCloskey
6 Martin Breslin
7 Brian Mellon
8 Emmett White
W10 (8) 1.2km10C
1 Caitlin McAleese
2 Lauren Connolly
3 Rachel Downey
4 Olivia McBride
5 Jessica Jane McQuillan
6 Savannah Smyth
7  Katie Shivers

Summer McBride

Royal School
St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College
Royal School

Royal School

St Brigid's College
St Brigid's College
St Brigid's College
St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College

Cullycapple Primary
Aspire
Aspire
Cullycapple Primary
Cullycapple Primary
Cullycapple Primary

Aspire

Cullycapple Primary

mp

mp

mp

12:55

13:40

15:09

15.10

1:00:10

1:01:09

1:02:50

1:05:03

8:57

12:47

15:14

16:05

24:36

25:27

46:29

mp



W12 (3) 1.2km10C

1 Laura Saunders
2 Ruaigin Mcintyre

3 Shona Melarkey

W14 (7) 1.7km11C

1 Sarah Wilson
2 Kim Wallace
3  Carly Douglas
4  Leah Doran

5 Connie McLaughlin

Kyra Murphy

Christine Boyle

Royal School
St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College

Royal School
Royal School
Royal School
Royal School

Royal School

St Brigid's College

St Brigid's College

10:20

13:45

28:47

18:12

19:46

19:57

21:18

22:56

mp

mp



