NISOA Championships 2013

Fri 21/06/2013

Drum Manor Forest Park

M10	(15) 1.2 km 10 C		
1	Alex Campbell	Aspire	9:20
2	Jacob McKeeman-Craig	Cullycapple Primary	9:55
3	Christopher Black	Cullycapple Primary	9:58
4	Mark Winters	Groggan	10:25
5	Joshua Patton	Cullycapple Primary	13:15
6	David Craig	Aspire	15:48
7	Aidan Gormley	Aspire	16:38
8	Joseph McBride	Cullycapple Primary	17:18
9	Joel Taylor	Aspire	17:25
10	Dean Millar	Aspire	18:11
11	Jordan Campbell	Groggan	23:14
12	Owen Wright	Aspire	25:29
13	Christie Hill	Aspire	26:27
14	Lewis Pocock	Aspire	32:46
N/10	Ross Gurney (7) 1.2 km 10 C	Cullycapple Primary	mp
M12	(7) 1.2 km 10 C		
1	Stephen Black	Royal School	6:40
2	Luke McMullan	Royal School	7:36
3	Finnan Watson	St Brigid's College	11:38
4	Callum White	St Brigid's College	12:49

	Kyle West	Royal School	mp
	Conor McGlinchey	St Brigid's College	mp
	Logan Frazer	St Brigid's College	mp
M14	(8) 1.7 km 11 C		
1	Conor Wells	St Brigid's College	12:55
2	Ben Robinson	Royal School	13:40
3	Lucas McMaster	Royal School	15:09
4	Ronan McDaid	St Brigid's College	15.10
5	Ethan McCloskey	St Brigid's College	1:00:10
6	Martin Breslin	St Brigid's College	1:01:09
7	Brian Mellon	St Brigid's College	1:02:50
8	Emmett White	St Brigid's College	1:05:03
W10	(8) 1.2 km 10 C		
1	Caitlin McAleese	Cullycapple Primary	8:57
2	Lauren Connolly	Aspire	12:47
3	Rachel Downey	Aspire	15:14
4	Olivia McBride	Cullycapple Primary	16:05
5	Jessica Jane McQuillan	Cullycapple Primary	24:36
6	Savannah Smyth	Cullycapple Primary	25:27
7	Katie Shivers	Aspire	46:29

W12 (3) 1.2 km 10 C

1	Laura Saunders	Royal School	10:20
2	Ruaigin McIntyre	St Brigid's College	13:45
3	Shona Melarkey	St Brigid's College	28:47
W14	(7) 1.7 km 11 C		
1	Sarah Wilson	Royal School	18:12
2	Kim Wallace	Royal School	19:46
3	Carly Douglas	Royal School	19:57
4	Leah Doran	Royal School	21:18
5	Connie McLaughlin	Royal School	22:56
	Kyra Murphy	St Brigid's College	mp
	Christine Boyle	St Brigid's College	mp